POOL

PRODUCTS
_ L
POOL DECK & WALL JETS

,—f‘

[m] b [m]

.‘Jm

El iE!‘q

SCAN TO WWW.C—I‘T‘I—p LCOMm
VIEW ONLINE



\—/—\
POOL DECK & WALL JETS

The ONLY deck and wall jet that can be adjusted at the nozzle while running. Designed for simple installation and
trouble-free use in residential and commercial pools. This water feature has an eyeball nozzle hidden from view by
a decorative cap. Multiple plumbing options make this deck jet easier to install. Just 3-5 GPM creates a stream up

POOL
» PRODUCTS

to ten feet high. Also available in Non-Adjustable versions.

» Includes Body, Movable Adjustable Nozzle, Four Decorative caps (White, Black, Gray, Tan)
»  3/4" Water Line

» Individually Packaged

« Includes Body, Plumbing Coupling, Movable Nozzles (single & dual streams), Four

Decorative caps (White, Black, Gray, Tan)
*  Round Face for Easier Install (Decorative Cap is Square)

4" Hole Size, 3/4" Water Line

+ Individually Packaged

Adjustable

* Includes Body, Plumbing Adapter, Spacer Gaskets, Screws, Movable

Nozzles (single & dual streams) and 4 Square Decorative caps
(White, Black, Gray, Tan)

4" Hole Size, 3/4" Water Line

REF

HEAD
HEIGHT

3GPM 4GPM 5GPM

39FT

3FT

NON-ADJUSTABLE

79FT TFT

6.5FT 10FT

ADJUSTABLE

o0

‘i——“

Deck Jet Nozzle Patent #8,500,037

Adjustable Wall Jet Patent #8,366,016

25597-000-000
25598-000-000
25598-900-000
25597-304-010
25597-000-900
25597-100-900
25597-000-220

25597-200-000
25598-200-000
25598-920-000
25597-304-010
25597-200-900

25597-000-220

m everything matters.

\_/\

DESCRIPTION BOX QTY
POOL DECK & WALL JETS

DECK JET ASSEMBLY 50

WALL JET ASSEMBLY 18
FIBERGLASS WALL JET ASSEMBLY 1

DECK JET WRENCH (INCLUDED WITH DECK & WALL JETS) 200
DECK JET NOZZLE REPLACEMENT ONLY (INCLUDED WITH DECK & WALL JETS) 1
DECK JET DUAL NOZZLE REPLACEMENT ONLY (INCLUDED WITH NON-AD)J JETS) 1
BRASS DECK JET COVER (ROUND) 1

CS@c-m-p.com | www.c-m-p.com

POOL | SPA | BATH )
IS@iIﬂ

©2014 CMP 10000-000-280 0114sb




