POOL PRODUCTS

POOL DECK & WALL JETS



SCAN TO VIEW ONLINE www.c-m-p.com



POOL DECK & WALL JETS

The ONLY deck and wall jet that can be adjusted at the nozzle while running. Designed for simple installation and trouble-free use in residential and commercial pools. This water feature has an eyeball nozzle hidden from view by a decorative cap. Multiple plumbing options make this deck jet easier to install. Just 3-5 GPM creates a stream up to ten feet high. *Also available in Non-Adjustable versions*.

CMP DECK JET

- Includes Body, Movable Adjustable Nozzle, Four Decorative caps (White, Black, Gray, Tan)
- 3/4" Water Line
- Individually Packaged

CMP WALL JET

- Includes Body, Plumbing Coupling, Movable Nozzles (single & dual streams), Four Decorative caps (White, Black, Gray, Tan)
- Round Face for Easier Install (Decorative Cap is Square)
- 4" Hole Size, 3/4" Water Line
- Individually Packaged

FIBERGLASS WALL JET

- Includes Body, Plumbing Adapter, Spacer Gaskets, Screws, Movable Nozzles (single & dual streams) and 4 Square Decorative caps (White, Black, Gray, Tan)
- 4" Hole Size, 3/4" Water Line

PERFORMANCE GUIDE

	3 GPM	4 GPM	5 GPM
head	3.9 FT	7.9 FT	11 FT
HEIGHT	3 FT	6.5 FT	10 FT

ORDERING GUIDE



Adjustable Deck Jet Nozzle Patent #8,500,037

Adjustable Wall Jet Patent #8,366,016

REF	NON-ADJUSTABLE	ADJUSTABLE	DESCRIPTION	BOX QTY			
POOL DECK & WALL JETS							
А	25597-000-000	25597-200-000	DECK JET ASSEMBLY	50			
В	25598-000-000	25598-200-000	WALL JET ASSEMBLY	18			
В	25598-900-000	25598-920-000	FIBERGLASS WALL JET ASSEMBLY	1			
	25597-304-010	25597-304-010	DECK JET WRENCH (INCLUDED WITH DECK & WALL JETS)	200			
	25597-000-900	25597-200-900	DECK JET NOZZLE REPLACEMENT ONLY (INCLUDED WITH DECK & WALL JETS)	1			
	25597-100-900	—	DECK JET DUAL NOZZLE REPLACEMENT ONLY (INCLUDED WITH NON-ADJ JETS)	1			
С	25597-000-220	25597-000-220	BRASS DECK JET COVER (ROUND)	1			



POOL | SPA | BATH CS@c-m-p.com | www.c-m-p.com



